
ACCESSORY GUIDE

2016



New Vehicle Exterior Protection

ALA CARTE
Corrosion Protection (Rust-proofing & Undercoating) ............................................ Sale price $499

Warranty: 10 year transferable with no deductible, additional fees or annual inspections. Unlimited claims.
If done in combination with Paint Protection there is a additional 5 year surface rust warranty added.
Benefits: Undercoating reduces road noise! We apply Rust-proofing to the trunk and engine bay areas as well as 
undercarriage, rocker panels, door jams and inner fenders.

Paint Protection .................................................................................... Sale price $399
Warranty: 7 year transferable with no deductible, additional fees or annual inspections. 
Unlimited claims, covers all environmental damage of the vehicle paint.
Benefits: Permanent wax that protects against acid rain spots, tree sap, bird droppings, 
oxidation of paint, insect damage and more!!

Interior Protection ................................................................................ Sale price $299

Warranty: 7 year transferable with no deductible, additional fees or annual inspections. 
Benefits: Protects against stains from water and oil based substances (soda, ketchup, 
mud, coffee, etc.) and interior stays looking new!!

Coverage against rips/tears up to 6” and burns/punctures up to 1”........ Additional $150

3M Protective Film ............................................................................... Sale price $399

Warranty: 7 year transferable warranty against peeling, fading and yellowing. 
Benefits: Protects hood and fenders from rock chips rust, dings, road debris & insect 
damage without changing the look of your finish.

Crystal Fusion ........................................................................................ Sale price $299

Warranty: 5 year limited replacement warranty.
Benefits: Improves clarity and visibility as well as reducing night glare. It also protects 
the windshield from acid rain, corrosion and mineral buildup.

ENTREES
Family Utility Package (Corrosion, Paint, Interior Protection, 3M Film and Crystal Fusion) ................... $1298

(Savings of $597.00)
Coverage against rips/tears up to 6” and burns/punctures up to 1”...... Additional $150

Minnesota Package (Corrosion, Paint, 3M Film and Crystal Fusion) .......................................................... $1099
(Savings of $497.00)

Daily Driver Package (3M Film, Corrosion and Paint Protection) ................................................................ $999
(Savings of $298.00)

Value Package (Corrosion, Paint, Interior Protection) ...................................................................................... $899
(Savings of $298.00)



Paint Protection .................................................................................... Sale price $399

3M Protective Film ............................................................................... Sale price $399

Interior Interior Interior ExteriorInstalled 
Price

Installed 
Price

All Season Floor Mats
Ashtray-Cupholder Type
Cargo Cover
Cargo Liner
Cargo Net
Cargo Organizer
Cargo Tiedown Hook
Cargo Tray
Carpet Floor Mats
Door Sill Trim-Illumination
First Aid Kit

Car Cover
Door Edge Film
Door Edge Guards
Door Visors
Grille-Sport
Moonroof Visor
Nose Mask
Rear Bumper Applique
Splash Guard Set
Wheel Locks

$184.40
$26.40
$322.81
$275.60
$71.60
$106.40
$29.60
$149.60
$234.70
$566.00
$36.00

$284/40
$110.80
$152.00
$232.00
$448.40
$232.80
$228.00
$112.80
$176.00
$92.80

Interior Electrical Installed 
Price

Engine Block Heater
Remote Engine Start II Transmitter
Remote Engine Start System II

$172.80
$115.20
$709.20Interior Exterior Installed 

Price
16-in Machine Finish Alloy Wheel (EX, EX-L)
Body Side Molding

$1994.20
$321.20

2016 ACCESSORIES

INVER GROVE HONDA

CUSTOMER NAME

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

SALES PERSON SIGNATURE

VIN / STOCK #

DATE

MANAGER SIGNATURE

Interior Illumination
Seat Cover-Rear

$252.40
$351.20

ACCESSORY PACKAGES
Installed 

PriceHonda All Season Package
(Splash Guards, All Season Mats, Cargo Tray) $499
IGH All Season Package
(Body Side Moldings, Splash Guards, All Season Mats, Cargo Tray)                                                                                            $749
Winter All Season Package
(Rust Proofing, Remote Start, All Season Mats) $1099
Ultimate All Season Package
(Splash Guards, All Season Mats, Body Side Moldings, Cargo Tray, Rust Proofing and Remote Start) $1599

Your
Savings

$11

$82

$133

$281



www.InverGroveHonda.com

(651) 306-8600 
4605 South Robert Trail Inver Grove Heights, MN 55077


