INVER GROVE Honda

2016

ACCESSORY GUIDE

INVERGROVE New Vehicle Exterior Protection

ALA CARTE

Corrosion P	rotection (Rust-proofing & Undercoating)	Sale price \$499
Warranty: 10 year If done in combinat	r transferable with no deductible, additional fees or annual inspections. ion with Paint Protection there is a additional 5 year surface rust warrar	Unlimited claims. nty added.
Benefits: Underco undercarriage, rock	pating reduces road noise! We apply Rust-proofing to the trunk and enging er panels, door jams and inner fenders.	ne bay areas as well as
	Paint Protection	Sale price \$399
	Warranty: 7 year transferable with no deductible, additional fees or Unlimited claims, covers all environmental damage of the vehicle pain	annual inspections. t.
	Benefits: Permanent wax that protects against acid rain spots, tree sa oxidation of paint, insect damage and more!!	
	Interior Protection	Sale price \$299
	Warranty: 7 year transferable with no deductible, additional fees or Benefits: Protects against stains from water and oil based substances mud, coffee, etc.) and interior stays looking new!!	-
	Coverage against rips/tears up to 6" and burns/punctures up to 1"	Additional \$150
	3M Protective Film	Sale price \$399
	Warranty: 7 year transferable warranty against peeling, fading and y	rellowing.
	Benefits: Protects hood and fenders from rock chips rust, dings, road damage without changing the look of your finish.	· ·
	Crystal Fusion	Sale price \$299
	Warranty: 5 year limited replacement warranty.	
	Benefits: Improves clarity and visibility as well as reducing night glar the windshield from acid rain, corrosion and mineral buildup.	re. It also protects
	Entrees	
Family Utilit	y Package (Corrosion, Paint, Interior Protection, 3M Film and Crystal Fus	
Coverage	against rips/tears up to 6" and burns/punctures up to 1" Ad	(Savings of \$597.00) ditional \$150
Minnesota P	ackage (Corrosion, Paint, 3M Film and Crystal Fusion)	\$1099
		(Savings of \$497.00)
Daily Driver	Package (3M Film, Corrosion and Paint Protection)	
		(Savings of \$298.00)
value Packaş	ge (Corrosion, Paint, Interior Protection)	\$899 (Savings of \$298.00)





Interior Interior	Installed	Interior Exterior		Installed		
	Price			Price		
☐ All Season Floor Mats	\$184.40			\$284/40		
☐ Ashtray-Cupholder Type	\$26.40	☐ Door Edge Film		\$110.80		
☐ Cargo Cover	\$322.81	☐ Door Edge Guards		\$152.00		
☐ Cargo Liner	\$275.60	☐ Door Visors		\$232.00		
☐ Cargo Net	\$71.60	☐ Grille-Sport ☐ Moonroof Visor		\$448.40		
Cargo Organizer	\$106.40			\$232.80		
☐ Cargo Tiedown Hook	\$29.60	□ Nose Mask		\$228.00		
☐ Cargo Tray	\$149.60 \$234.70	☐ Rear Bumper Applique☐ Splash Guard Set		\$112.80 \$176.00		
☐ Carpet Floor Mats ☐ Door Sill Trim-Illumination	•	☐ Wheel Locks		•		
☐ First Aid Kit	\$566.00 \$36.00	☐ Wheel Locks		\$92.80		
☐ Interior Illumination	\$36.00 \$252.40	Interior Electrical		Installed		
☐ Seat Cover-Rear	\$351.20	<u> </u>		Price		
☐ Seat Cover-Rear	\$331.20	☐ Engine Block Heater		\$172.80		
	■ Installed	Remote Engine Start II Transmitter		\$115.20		
Interior Exterior	Price	☐ Remote Engine Start System II		\$709.20		
16-in Machine Finish Alloy Wheel (EX, EX-L)	\$1994.20					
☐ Body Side Molding	\$321.20					
ACCESSORY PACKAGES Installed Your Savings						
☐ Honda All Season Package (Splash Guards, All Season Mats, Cargo Tray)				Savings \$11		
☐ IGH All Season Package (Body Side Moldings, Splash Guards, All Season I	ay)	\$749	\$82			
☐ Winter All Season Package	•	4, -,	, -			
(Rust Proofing, Remote Start, All Season Mats)	\$1099	\$133				
☐ Ultimate All Season Package (Splash Guards, All Season Mats, Body Side Moldings, Cargo Tray, Rust Proofing and Remote Start)				\$281		
INVER GROVE HONDA						
CUSTOMER NAME	VIN / STOCK #					
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE	DATE					

MANAGER SIGNATURE

SALES PERSON SIGNATURE

